
Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional OCCI - Etape 1

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

SH - Simple Homme

N1 ERBIN Mael (BDR81)<br />NOEL

Jean-baptiste (ACB38)

NURIT Aurélien (BCBG48)<br

/>MASSON Laurent (SBC34)

15 31.19

R6 HOOFD Louis (BBC31)<br

/>SELLAMI Reda (BCD26)

THEZELAIS Lucas (BBC31)<br

/>CHANTREL Kevin (MSMB38)

16 13.94

D7 BALMAIN Gabriel (BBC31)<br

/>REVEILLERE Aurélie (BCSAR38)

LE Hugo (LFDV82)<br />DUREL

Camille (BCG38)

20 10.54

D7 BROILLIARD Clément (BDR81)<br

/>VICTORINO Robin (BCVIL69)

BONNET Leno (CBR12)<br

/>ROJOT Vincent (BCG38)

22 7.21

D8 COMBROUZE Noe (LFDV82)<br

/>GILIBERTO Manon (BCM38)

ASSALIT Liam (BBC31)<br

/>CRAMBES Elisa (BCG38)

22 5.92

D8 PRUDHOMME Thomas

(BDR81)<br />VOGEL Samuel

(BCG38)

THIBOUT Esteban (ABIL34)<br

/>FOUREY Philippe (MSMB38)

18 4.75

N1 DUCOUAYRET Enzo (BBC31)<br

/>DUBUIS Damien (ACB38)

LETE Liam (LBHV11)<br

/>TABARY Vincent (GAB38)

22 3.00

SD - Simple Dame

D7 COURTOIS Capucine (BBC31)<br

/>MERCADIER Thomas (BCG38)

RUMEAU Chloe (LBHV11)<br

/>WEGENER Piat (GAB38)

16 18.14

D8 MERLOZ Léa (BBC31)<br />BATS

Nicolas (GAB38)

DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore

(BBC31)<br />MILLORY Victor

(BCG38)

22 10.16

D8 PAILLEX Ambre (BBC31)<br

/>SIELLET Colin (BCCO60)

MINGUEZ Emma (OBC30)<br

/>DEPECKER Jules (HB59)

24 5.85

DH - Double Homme

N1
ERBIN Mael (BDR81)

PERETTI Timothé (LBHV11)

FERRY-MERCERON Paul (BDR81)

GUYOT Liem (ABIL34)
10 6.17

N1
LE Hugo (LFDV82)

MALPHETTES Justin (LFDV82)

BALMAIN Gabriel (BBC31)

PORTES Tristan (BBC31)
10 3.00

N1
MICHALAK Nathan (OBC30)

THEZELAIS Victor (BBC31)

COMBROUZE Noe (LFDV82)

DUQUESNE BURGLIN Lucas

(BBC31)

10 3.00

N1
LETE Liam (LBHV11)

MILLERIOUX Raphaël (CBR12)

CHABERT Baptiste (OBC30)

MINGUEZ Camille (OBC30)
6 3.00

DD - Double Dame

N1
REYNES Lucile (LES3B46)

TROUCHE Clara (CBR12)

CAVALERIE Alexia (CBR12)

MERCIER Layla (OBC30)
6 5.69

N1
BOGGIONE Clara (BBC31)

COURTOIS Capucine (BBC31)

DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore

(BBC31)RUMEAU Chloe (LBHV11)
8 3.55

DX - Double Mixte

N1
ESTIVALS Gatien (CBR12)

TROUCHE Clara (CBR12)

ALLAIRE Louen (LES3B46)

REYNES Lucile (LES3B46)
10 4.32

N1
LAURENS Noa (CBR12)

COURTOIS Capucine (BBC31)

FERRY-MERCERON Paul (BDR81)

DUQUESNE BURGLIN Flore

(BBC31)

14 3.08



Résultats : Circuit Jeune Régional OCCI - Etape 1

Nom du tableau Vainqueur Finaliste Joueurs Coeff.

DX - Double Mixte

N1
MICHALAK Nathan (OBC30)

MINGUEZ Emma (OBC30)

ASSALIT Liam (BBC31)

ZORATTO Eva (BBC31)
8 3.00


